B-69
LOW-COST AMPLIFIED OUTPUT
TRANSDUCER FOR 5 Vdc POWER
To Order (Specify Model Number)
GAGE/DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
±0.3 psi 0.02 bar PX139-0.3D4V $85 DP25B-E, DP41-E
±1 psi 0.069 bar PX139-001D4V 85 DP25B-E, DP41-E
±5 psi 0.34 bar PX139-005D4V 85 DP25B-E, DP41-E
±15 psi 1.0 bar PX139-015D4V 85 DP25B-E, DP41-E
±30 psi 2.1 bar PX139-030D4V 85 DP25B-E, DP41-E
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES
0 to 15 psia 0 to 1.0 bar PX139-015A4V $85 DP25B-E, DP41-E
0 to 30 psia 0 to 2.1 bar PX139-030A4V 85 DP25B-E, DP41-E
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX139-015A4V, amplified 0 to 15 psia output transducer, $85.
PX139 Series